
 

Monday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

7:10am   

7:50am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:30pm   

4:05pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:30pm       

7:15pm

Tuesday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

7:10am   

7:50am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:30pm   

4:05pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:30pm       

7:15pm

Wednesday
New London   

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

7:10am   

7:50am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:30pm   

4:05pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

5:45pm     

8:30pm

6:30pm       

7:15pm

Thursday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

7:10am   

7:50am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:30pm   

4:05pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:30pm       

7:15pm

8:30pm       

9:15pm

Friday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

7:10am   

7:50am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:30pm   

4:05pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

6:00pm  

6:30pm

6:30pm       

7:15pm

8:30pm       

9:15pm
11:00pm *

Saturday
New London    

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

1:00pm   

2:15pm

4:00pm     

5:15pm

6:30pm       

7:15pm

Sunday
New London                         

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

1:00pm   

1:30pm

1:00pm   

2:15pm

3:30pm  

4:00pm

4:00pm     

5:15pm

6:30pm       

7:15pm

Friday              

Oct. 7th

New London  

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:00pm  

3:15pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

5:00pm  

6:15pm

6:30pm       

7:30pm

8:30pm       

9:15pm

Monday           

Oct 9th

New London   

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:00pm  

3:15pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

5:00pm  

6:15pm

6:30pm       

7:30pm

2023 Fishers Island Ferry Schedule
September 7th 2023 - October 11th 2023

Book online at www.fiferry.com and enjoy ticketless travel

The Silver Eel Fast Ferry is available for charter while not operating scheduled runs. Please call: (860) 442-0165 or email: silvereel@fiferry.com
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September 7th 2023 - October 11th 2023

Munnatawket Cargo Boat (Fuel) Silver Eel Fast Ferry
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Race Point 11:00pm*  available for charter 

     2023 Fall SPECIAL SCHEDULE 


