

2023 Fishers Island Ferry Schedule



September 7th 2023 - October 11th 2023

Book online at www.fiferry.com and enjoy ticketless travel

						Septemb	er 7th 2023 - O	ctober 11th 202	!3					
Monday	New London		7:00am	7:10am	10:00am	12:30pm		2:30pm	3:30pm			6:30pm		
	Fishers Island		8:15am	7:50am	11:15am	1:45pm		4:05pm	4:45pm			7:15pm		
Tuesday	New London		7:00am	7:10am	10:00am	12:30pm		2:30pm	3:30pm			6:30pm		
	Fishers Island	D	8:15am	7:50am	11:15am	1:45pm		4:05pm	4:45pm			7:15pm		
Wednesday	New London	F	7:00am	7:10am	10:00am	12:30pm		2:30pm	3:30pm		5:45pm	6:30pm		
	Fishers Island		8:15am	7:50am	11:15am	1:45pm		4:05pm	4:45pm		8:30pm	7:15pm		
Thursday	New London	A	7:00am	7:10am	10:00am	12:30pm		2:30pm	3:30pm			6:30pm	8:30pm	
	Fishers Island	R	8:15am	7:50am	11:15am	1:45pm		4:05pm	4:45pm			7:15pm	9:15pm	
Friday	New London	т	7:00am	7:10am	10:00am	12:30pm		2:30pm	3:30pm		6:00pm	6:30pm	8:30pm	11:00pm *
	Fishers Island		8:15am	7:50am	11:15am	1:45pm		4:05pm	4:45pm		6:30pm	7:15pm	9:15pm	
Saturday	New London	3	7:00am		10:00am		1:00pm			4:00pm		6:30pm		
	Fishers Island		8:15am		11:15am		2:15pm			5:15pm		7:15pm		
Sunday	New London		7:00am		10:00am	1:00pm	1:00pm		3:30pm	4:00pm		6:30pm		
	Fishers Island		8:15am		11:15am	1:30pm	2:15pm		4:00pm	5:15pm		7:15pm		
		_			_						_			
Race Point		Munnatawket			Cargo Bo	oat (Fuel)		Silver Eel Fast Ferry			11:00pm* available for charter			
		-				2000 F								

	2023 Fall SPECIAL SCHEDULE													
Friday Oct. 7th	New London Fishers Island	D E P	7:00am 8:15am		10:00am 11:15am	12:30pm 1:45pm		2:00pm 3:15pm	3:30pm 4:45pm		5:00pm 6:15pm	6:30pm 7:30pm	8:30pm 9:15pm	
Monday Oct 9th	New London Fishers Island	R T S	7:00am 8:15am		10:00am 11:15am	12:30pm 1:45pm		2:00pm 3:15pm	3:30pm 4:45pm		5:00pm 6:15pm	6:30pm 7:30pm		

The Silver Eel Fast Ferry is available for charter while not operating scheduled runs. Please call: (860) 442-0165 or email: silvereel@fiferry.com